
PL Tube Type

Ballast

Brightness 

Structure

Operating Current

Tube Colour 

Glass Tube

Index of Protection

Electrical connection

IP 67

White

PHILIPS or OSRAM

Electronic Ballast

Aluminium Relector Sheet 

Nylon Bracket 

230V AC

Borosilicate Glass Tube 60 x 3.2mm thickness

3 Core Cable x 2 meter Long

CNC - PL Machine Lamp

CNC - PL 9W
CNC - PL 11W
CNC - PL 18W

CNC - PL 9W x 2
CNC - PL 36W

1 Tube
1 Tube
1 Tube
2 Tube
1 Tube

9W
11W
18W
18W 
36W

Internal

Internal
Internal
External

Internal
60 x 375
60 x 470
60 x 375
60 x 580
60 x 580

230V AC
230V AC
230V AC
230V AC
230V AC

Model
No of

PL Tube
Power
Watt

Driver 
Dimension

(mm)
Power Supply

We designed the Machine Lamp for CNC and EDM machines that provides protection against
many oil and coolant, as well as against dust and chip.


